
 
 

 
Academic Plan & Class Routine for January-2024 

PG to Class-9 (Bangla & English Version) 
 

Date Day 
1st Period 
9:00-9:50 

2nd Period 
9:50-10:40 

Tiffin 
10:40-11:10 

3rd Period 
11:10-12:00 

4th Period 
12:00-12:50 

01-01-2024 Monday 

 

Book Festival-2024 
 

02-01-2024 Tuesday 
 

Orientation-2024 
 

03-01-2024 Wednesday 
Subject: 1) Spoken English 2) Bangla, Foundation Class 
3) Maths, Foundation Class 4) English, Foundation Class 

04-01-2024 Thursday 
Subject: 1) Spoken English 2) Bangla, Handwriting 
3) Maths, Foundation Class 4) English, Handwriting 

05-01-2024 Friday 
Govt. Holiday (2 Days) 

06-01-2024 Saturday 

07-01-2024 Sunday 
Subject: 1) Spoken English 2) Bangla, Handwriting 
3) Maths, Foundation Class 4) English, Handwriting 

08-01-2024 Monday 
Subject: 1) Spoken English 2) Bangla, Handwriting 
3) Maths, Foundation Class 4) English, Handwriting 

09-01-2024 Tuesday 
Subject: 1) Spoken English 2) Bangla, Foundation Class 
3) Maths, Foundation Class 4) English, Foundation Class 

10-01-2024 Wednesday 
Subject: 1) Spoken English 2) Bangla, Foundation Class 
3) Maths, Foundation Class 4) English, Foundation Class 

11-01-2024 Thursday 
Subject: 1) Spoken English 2) Bangla, Handwriting 
3) Maths, Foundation Class 4) English, Handwriting 

12-01-2024 Friday Govt. Holiday (1 Day) 

13-01-2024 Saturday 
 

Annual Fair-2024 
 

14-01-2024 Sunday Holiday (After Fair) 

15-01-2024 Monday 
Subject: 1) Spoken English 2) Bangla, Handwriting 
3) Maths, Foundation Class 4) English, Handwriting 

16-01-2024 Tuesday 
Subject: 1) Spoken English 2) Bangla, Foundation Class 
3) Maths, Foundation Class 4) English, Foundation Class 

17-01-2024 Wednesday 
Subject: 1) Spoken English 2) Bangla, Foundation Class 
3) Maths, Foundation Class 4) English, Foundation Class 

18-01-2024 Thursday 
Subject: 1) Spoken English 2) Bangla, Handwriting 
3) Maths, Foundation Class 4) English, Handwriting 

19-01-2024 Friday 
Govt. Holiday (2 Days) 

20-01-2024 Saturday 

21-01-2024 Sunday 

Annual Sports & Cultural Program-2024 
(5 Days) 

22-01-2024 Monday 

23-01-2024 Tuesday 

24-01-2024 Wednesday 

25-01-2024 Thursday 

26-01-2024 Friday Govt. Holiday 

27-01-2024 Saturday 

 

Annual Picnic & 
Prize Giving Ceremony of Annual Sports and Cultural Program-2024 

 

28-01-2024 Sunday Holiday (After Picnic) 

29-01-2024 Monday 
Subject: 1) Spoken English 2) Bangla, Handwriting 
3) Maths, Foundation Class 4) English, Handwriting 

30-01-2024 Tuesday 
Subject: 1) Spoken English 2) Bangla, Foundation Class 
3) Maths, Foundation Class 4) English, Foundation Class 

31-01-2024 Wednesday 
Subject: 1) Spoken English 2) Bangla, Foundation Class 
3) Maths, Foundation Class 4) English, Foundation Class 

 
* Full Class will be Started by following Syllabus: 4th February, 2024 (Sunday) 


